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Your water sample, has been seft-to state Bacteriologist Laboratorv

Goneral Hospitar, Karnal for Bacteriorogical tcst vidb lrotter no,.No.
cHrssr:+/ gs at"d,_ F/s/urs
According the report of state Bacteriorogist Laboratory Gdrrerar

Hospital, Karnal vide ietter no,SBl Rilt__ztt>s 'lW"^'- )4rl*rr
Ybur water sample is for human consurnption. '

This is for your informarion.
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NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

certify that the premises of the Dyal singh public School, Dyal Singh

Colony, Karnal has been inspected on dated 29.10.2025. The campus of

the Institute has been found satisfactory from Sanitation & Hygiene

point of view. This certificate is valid for one year from th'e date of

issue.
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